
Seismic Life-Safety, Modernization & Replacement of General Purpose Buildings, Phase 2
Project Directory FC8200/FV8100/FN9200/FN93

Last First Title Phone Fax Cell Phone E-Mail Mail/ Ext.
LBNL
Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory, 1 Cyclotron Rd., Berkeley, CA 94720
Client
Frei Heinz Client Rep - GPL 1st Floor (PBD) 510-486-4325 510-486-4995 HMFrei@lbl.gov 66R0200
Montgomery Kelly Client Rep - GPL 3rd Floor (PBD) 510-486-7245 510-486-7080 KLMontgomery@lbl.gov Donner Lab
Patel Asmita Client Rep - GPL 2nd Floor (LSD) 510-486-7021 510-486-6880 APatel@lbl.gov 83R0101
Rothermich Nancy Client Rep - Bldg. 85 510-486-4644 510-486-6603 NERothermich@lbl.gov 85B0198
Villavert Maryann Client Rep - Bldg. 74 (ESD) 510-486-7357 510-486-7714 MVillavert@lbl.gov 90R1116
Woods Ronnie Client Rep - Bldg. 74 (ESD) 510-486-4223 510-486-5686 RJWoods@lbl.gov 90R1116
DOE/Berkeley Site Office
Patel Hemant Federal Project Director 510-486-6412 510-486-4710 HSPatel@lbl.gov 90-1023
Carr Mike Safety Engineer 510-486-4296 MACarr@lbl.gov 90-1015
Capital Projects
Stanton Richard Project Director 510-486-6221 510-486-4687 510-761-6586 RCStanton@lbl.gov 76-225
Heffernan Jack Project Manager 510-486-5993 510-486-4687 510-520-0571 JSHeffernan@lbl.gov 76-225
Galvin Timothy Project Manager 510-486-6396 510-486-4687 510-508-4403 TJGalvin@lbl.gov 76-225
Mankowski Ted Project Manager 510-495-2012 510-486-4687 510-502-9217 TMankowski@lbl.gov 4R0100
Beaton Don Construction Manager-GPL & B85 510-486-7109 510-486-4758 510-710-9711 DWBeaton@lbl.gov 4R0100
Cota David Construction Manager-B74 510-486-4635 510-486-4687 510-316-5786 DCota@lbl.gov 76-225
Sangmaster Lisa Project Administrator-GPL 510-486-6027 510-486-4687 LASangmaster@lbl.gov 76-225
Smithwick Marissa Project Administrator-B74 & B85 510-486-6088 510-486-4687 MLSmithwick@lbl.gov 76-225
Hart Tim Civil/Structural Engineer 510-486-4168 510-486-4687 THart@lbl.gov 76-225
Burkhardt Doug Electrical Engineer 510-486-5262 510-486-4687 510-289-3807 DABurkhardt@lbl.gov 76-225
Laforga Keith Electrical Engineer 510-495-2861 510-486-4687 klaforga@lbl.gov 76-225
Dong Mike Mech./ IHEM Engineer 510-486-6458 510-486-4687 510-734-3711 MCDong@lbl.gov 76-225
Eary Sarah Subcontract Administrator 510-486-6265 510-486-5115 SSEary@lbl.gov 76-225
Johnson John Construction QA Inspector 510-486-5371 510-486-4687 925-250-7104 JJohnson@lbl.gov 76-225
Larson Rick Project Controls 510-486-4521 510-486-4687 RLLarson@lbl.gov 76-225
Environment Health & Safety
Wisherop Michael EH&S Team Leader 510-486-7407 510-486-7926 MPWisherop@lbl.gov 75B0101
Piermattei Gary Fire Protection 510-486-6370 510-486-7014 510-590-1009 GPiermattei@lbl.gov 48R0102
Kincaid Mike Construction Safety Professional 510-486-5200 510-486-4776 510-219-7425 MKincaid@lbl.gov 75B0101
Lavasani Mohammad Environmental Services 510-495-2235 510-486-6603 MALavasani@lbl.gov 85B0198
Connelly Rob Industrial Hygiene 510-486-4028 510-486-7014 510-520-9043 RJConnelly@lbl.gov 48R0102
King Bruce IH - Design Review 510-495-2769 510-486-4845 BWKing@lbl.gov 75R0123
Lasartemay Mark Waste Management 510-486-6825 510-486-6603 MTLasartemay@lbl.gov 85B0198
Kestell David Radiation Protect (RWA) 510-486-7157 510-486-4776 DJKestell@lbl.gov 75B0101
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Galloway Kurt Radiation Protect (RWP) 510-486-5992 510-486-4776 KGalloway@lbl.gov 75B0101

LBNL CONSULTANTS
A3GEO Inc. (Geotechnical Consultant) PO 6967470/6967686
1331 Seventh Street, Unit E, Berkeley, CA  94710
Magnusen Wayne Principal Engineer, Founder 510-325-5724 wayne@a3geo.com
Mann Dona Principal Engineer, Founder 415-425-0247 dona@a3geo.com
Avista Consulting Group (Partnering) PO 6912077
6450 Colton Blvd., Oakland, CA 94611
Kaplan Marty Senior Partner 510-339-3216 510-339-3232 martykaplan@earthlink.net
Consolidated Engineering Labs (Inspection Services: B33 GPL) PO 6987398
2001 Crow Canyon Road, Suite 100, San Ramon, CA  94583-5387

925-314-7100 925-855-7140
Design Community and Environment (Environmental Consultant) PO 6840104
1625 Shattuck Avenue, Suite 300, Berkeley, CA 94709
Heyd Ted Associate 510-848-3815 510-848-4315 ted@dceplanning.com
Engle & Engle (Structural Engineers) PO 6968464
P.O. Box 1179, Ross, CA  94957
Engle Harold Structural Engineer 415-455-8590 415-455-8592 engleross@aol.com
Eric Z Fruchtman (Schedule Consultant) PO 6927264/6974897
347 Clyde Drive, Walnut Creek, CA 94598
Fruchtman Eric Principal 925-989-2117 eric_fruchtman@yahoo.com
Impact Sciences, Inc. (Environmental Consultant) PO 6906769
555 12th Street, Suite 1650, Oakland, California 94607
Barati Shabnam 510-267-0494 510-267-0490 SBarati@impactsciences.com
Taylor Engineering (Commissioning Agent) PO 6982579
1080 Marina Village Parkway, Suite 501, Alameda CA 94501
Seidl Reinhard Principal 510-263-1544 510-749-9136 510-517-5193 rseidl@taylor-engineering.com
TBD Consultants Inc (Cost Estimating)
111 Pine Street, Suite 1315, San Francisco, CA 94111
Beveridge Gordon Executive Vice President 415-981-9430 415-981-9434 gbeveridge@tbdconsultants.com

CM/GC
Webcor Builders PO 6894252/6916104 (ARRA)
1751 Harbor Bay Parkway, Suite 200 Alameda, CA 94502 main telephone: (510) 748-1900 fax: (510) 748-3474
Bruno Marcie Assistant Project Manager 415-978-1152 510-748-3549 mbruno@webcor.com
Cohen Paul Project Director 415-978-1015 650-524-2949 650-954-9311 paul@webcor.com
Maynard Mark Corporate Safety Director 510-748-3491 510-748-3469 650-384-1805 mmaynard@webcor.com
Mead Thomas Senior Vice President 415-978-1034 650-524-6156 650-823-5700 tom@webcor.com
Milliken Vicki Sr. Project Assistant  510-748-1900 510-748-7800 vmilliken@webcor.com
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Pesavento Trace Construction Manager-GPL 650-823-5653 trace@webcor.com
Sims Evan Construction Manager-B74 & B85 415-978-1151 650-274-9483 evan@webcor.com
Stark Todd Site Safety Manager 415-978-1146 650-281-3908 tstark@webcor.com
Tann Kairee Project Manager 415-978-1021 415-978-1000 650-242-2495 ktann@webcor.com

DESIGN PROFESSIONAL
RMW Architecture & Interiors PO 6838657, 6832069, 6904944
160 Pine Street, 4th Floor, San Francisco, CA 94111
Bauer Glenn Principal 415-781-9800 x687 415-788-5216 415-793-1657 gbauer@rmw.com
Ciulla Stephan Design Director 415-781-9800 415-788-5216 sciulla@rmw.com
Johnson Julie Project Architect 415-781-9800 415-788-5216 Jjohnson@rmw.com
Lew Stanley Sr. Proj. Mgr. / Architect 415-490-1696 415-788-5216 415-971-9958 slew@rmw.com
Reiley Ahlam Architect 415-781-9800 415-788-5216 areiley@rmw.com
Rosario Felice PA / Contract Admin. 415-490-1664 415-788-5216 frosario@rmw.com

RMW CONSULTANTS
Cannon Design (aka Cannon Copenhagen, Laboratory Design)
250 Sutter Street, Suite 500, San Francisco, CA 94108
Copenhagen Steve Project Principal 415-442-0755 415-442-0751 scopenhagen@cannondesign.com
Markey Dan Laboratory Planner 415-442-0755 415-442-0751 dmarkey@cannondesign.com
Victa Alex Laboratory Planner 415-442-0755 415-442-0751 avicta@cannondesign.com
Creegan & D'Angelo (Infrastructure Engineers)
2420 Martin Road, Suite 380, Fairfields, CA 94534
Cronin Meghan Sr. Project Manager 707-429-5300 707-429-2086 mcronin@cdengineers.com
Davis Langdon  (Cost Estimating)
343 Sansome Street, Suite 1050, San Francisco, CA 94104
Evison Sam Cost Estimator 415-981-1004 415-981-1419 sevison@davislangdon.us
EnergySoft (Energy Modeling)
1025 5th St, Suite A, Novato, CA 94945
Vonder Kuhlen Demian Engineer 415-897-4000 x305 415-897-6422 demianvk@energysoft.com
Forell/Elsesser Engineers, Inc.  (Structural Engineer)
160 Pine Street, 6th Floor, San Francisco, CA 94111
Vignos René Structural Engineer 415-837-0700 415-837-0800 RVignos@forell.com
Bomba Geoff Structural Engineer 415-837-0700 415-837-0800 geoff@forell.com
Kinsky Nat Structural Engineer 415-837-0700 415-837-0800 n.kinsky@forell.com
Gayner Engineers (MEP Engineers)
1133 Post St. San Francisco, CA 94109
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Mironov Nick MEP Engineers 415-474-9500 415-474-1363 nick@gaynerengineers.com
DeCuyper Randy MEP Engineers 415-474-9500 x130 415-474-1363 randy@gaynerengineers.com
Lo Shuen MEP Engineers 415-474-9500 415-474-1363 shuen@gaynereningeers.com
HYT Corporation  (Fire Protection Engineer)
3498 Clayton Road, Suite 101, Concord, CA 94519
Tressider Bret Fire Protection Engineer 925-681-2731 x12 925-681-2733 tressider@hytcorp.com
RHAA (Landscape Architects & Planners)
225 Miller Ave, Mill Valley, CA 94941
King Manuela Principal 415-383-7900 415-383-1433 manuela@rhaa.com
Orr Lisa Associate Principal 415-383-7900 415-383-1433 lisa@rhaa.com
Zlotoff Jordan Landscape Architect 415-383-7900 415-383-1433 jordan@rhaa.com
Wilson, Ihrig & Associates, Inc. (Acoustical Consultant)
5776 Broadway, Oakland, CA 94618
Nelson James Acoustical Consultant 510-658-6719 510-652-4441 jnelson@wiai.com
Phillips James Associate Principal 510-658-6719 510-652-4441 jphillips@wiai.com
Winzler & Kelly Consulting Engineers  (Haz-Mat Consultant)
3410 Industrial Blvd., Suite 102, West Sacramento, CA 95691
Reynolds Lionel(Butch) Sr. Project Manager 916-372-6606 916-372-6616 916-281-5471 butchreynolds@w-and-k.com
Smith Chris Project Manager 916-372-6606 916-372-6616 510-415-4244 ChrisSmith@w-and-k.com
CPP Consultants (Wind Engineering)
1415 Blue Spruce Drive, Suite 3,  Fort Collins, CO  80524
Peterson Ron Principal 970-221-3371 970-221-3124 rpetersen@cppwind.com
Edgett Williams (Elevator Consultant)
102 E Blithedale Ave, Mill Valley, CA  94941
Williams Al Principal 415-388-1880 415-388-1890 al@ewcg.com
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